First Time Fill Rate Lexus de San Juan

DEALERSHIP N/

AME

First time fill rate

DATE

# OF RO'S

RO's Filled 1st
Time (Right
Away)

RO's Filled the
same day Same
Day

RO's Not
Filled Same
Day

Actual 1st
Time Fill
Rate %

2/2/2022

[y

0

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

2/3/2022

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

2/4/2022

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

2/7/2022

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

2/8/2022

100.00%

100.00%

RiRR|IR[R|RPR|IR[R[PR|R|IR[R[R|R[R[PR|R|R[R[R|R|~, |~

Rikr|kR|OIR|LR|k,R|lO|LR|[OlLR|Oo|lO|R[LR|[O|R|O|IR|RLR[LR|[RL ]|~

Rikr|R|OIR|ILR|ILR|IPR|ILR[R[PR|PR|PR|R[R[PR]|R|O|R|RLR R |~

o|0o|O|m|[O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|OCO|(OCO|O|m»|[O|OC|O|O

100.00%




100.00%

100.00%

2/9/2022

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

2/10/2022

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

2/11/2022

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

2/14/2022

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

2/15/2022

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

[ IFPQ (IR (I PR PPN (FIRN [FTPQ IFPQ (PPN (I (FPQ [NPGRS [IPQ) [TPQN (PPN (PG (FIFQ [FFQY (PG [FIPQN FPQ [FIRNY PG IFPQ PN

RiRrR|RPR|IR[R[R|PR|P,|LR|[lO[kr|lO|R|O|lOR|LR|LR|LR|O(R|[LR|LR|lO|O|RL |~

[WN FEN I RN (PPN [N TN T N PN N e e e - A Y N Y Y Y Y N = s

o|0o|©o|0O|0O|0O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|»m|[O|O|O|O|(O|O|O|O(m|O|O|O

100.00%

#DIV/0!

Totals

w
o

w
o

D
(o)}

72.00%




	FTFR

