

First Time Fill Rate Lexus de San Juan

DEALERSHIP NAME		First time fill rate			
DATE	# OF RO'S	RO's Filled 1st Time (Right Away)	RO's Filled the same day Same Day	RO's Not Filled Same Day	Actual 1st Time Fill Rate %
2/2/2022	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/3/2022	1	0	0	1	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/4/2022	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/7/2022	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	0	0	1	0.00%
2/8/2022	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%

	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/9/2022	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	0	0	1	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/10/2022	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/11/2022	1	0	0	1	0.00%
	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/14/2022	1	0	1	0	0.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
2/15/2022	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
	1	1	1	0	100.00%
					#DIV/0!
Totals	50	36	46	4	72.00%